Usb Bellekler

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 64GB

PHILIPS 64GB

usB

UsB

UsB

UsB

uUsB

uUsB

usB

usB

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.

Uriin

25/1660MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

25/10MB/S

FM16FD160B/00

100/150MB/S FM16FDOOB/00

25/10MB/S

100/150/S

25/10MB/S

25/16MB/S

25/16MB/S

25/16MB/S

FM32FD0O5B/00

FM32FDO0OB/00

FM32FD160B/00

FM64FD0O5B/00

FM64FD160B/00

FM12FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM32DC152B

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM64FDOOB/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

3,45

3,71

4,02

4,07

4,49

4,60

5,89

5,92

5,95

6,09

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM64DC152B

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD160B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/1506MB/S FM12FD0OOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM12FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM12DC152

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S FM25FD0OB/00

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

6,33

7,07

7,59

8,74

11,01

12,36

24,15

24,72

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



