

Usb Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/100MB/S FM16FD05B/00	Philips	0	3,16 USD
	PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM16FD160B/00	Philips	0	3,45 USD
	PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM16FD00B/00	Philips	0	3,71 USD
	PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FD05B/00	Philips	0	4,02 USD
	PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0 100/150/S FM32FD00B/00	Philips	0	4,07 USD
	PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FD160B/00	Philips	0	4,49 USD
	PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FD05B/00	Philips	0	4,60 USD
	PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00	Philips	0	5,17 USD
	PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD05B/00	Philips	0	5,89 USD
	PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S FM32DC152B	Philips	0	5,92 USD
	PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00	Philips	0	5,95 USD
	PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM64FD00B/00	Philips	0	6,09 USD

	PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00	Philips	0	6,33 USD
	PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S FM64DC152B	Philips	0	7,07 USD
	PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD160B/00	Philips	0	7,59 USD
	PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM12FD00B/00	Philips	0	8,74 USD
	PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM12FD165B/00	Philips	0	11,01 USD
	PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S FM12DC152	Philips	0	12,36 USD
	PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S FM25FD00B/00	Philips	0	24,15 USD
	PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00	Philips	0	24,72 USD